innovative Silicon Systems
1203 Foxworthy Avenue
San Jose, CA  95118-1212
Tel: 408-265-4842  Fax: 408-265-7108
The iSiS Multi-Channel Flow Monitor (MFM)  is a compact , cost effective unit designed to
closely monitor and control multiple cooling water flows to critical equipment components such
as LPCVD tube vacuum flanges.  The unit is available in configurations for 2-6 cooling water

Tel: 408-265-4842  Fax: 408-265-7108
Ordering Information:
Part Number 8-54-00XX-YZ  2 Channel Flow Monitor
      8-54-0XXX-YZ  3 Channel Flow Monitor
   8-54-XXXX-YZ  4 Channel Flow Monitor
   8-54-XXXXX-YZ  5 Channel Flow Monitor
   8-54-XXXXXX-YZ 6 Channel Flow Monitor
X = Flow Rate Range of each leg from left to right;
1 = 0.3-3.2 gph  (20-200 ml/min)
2 = 1.0-16 gph   (60-1000 ml/min)
3 = 3.2-32 gph   (200-2000 ml/min)